2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
Updated 11-13-2023

Meet Name Start Date End Date Course Location
Hawks vs Mustangs 8/25/2023 8/25/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
Jamestown Dual 8/25/2023 8/25/2023 Y UND
Dickinson Dual 8/25/2023 8/25/2023 Y MHS
Battle of the Birds 8/26/2023 8/26/2023 Y The Bird Bath
Minot Invite 2023 8/26/2023 8/26/2023 Y MHS
Spartan Sprint 2023 8/26/2023 8/26/2023 Y Fargo North
West Fargo vs Horace 8/29/2023 8/29/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
2023 MHD vs SHEY 8/29/2023 8/29/2023 Y Moorhead High School
WF v GF 8/31/2023 8/31/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
DHS vs Century Dual 8/31/2023 8/31/2023 Y WRCC
Minot vs FS vs Jmstn 8/31/2023 8/31/2023 Y The Bird Bath
LHS, BHS vs Mandan 8/31/2023 8/31/2023 Y BAWC
FN vs. Shanley Capstone 9/1/2023 9/1/2023 Y Fargo North
Fargo South v West Fargo 9/7/2023 9/7/2023 Y Fargo South High School Pool
Shey Dual 9/7/2023 9/7/2023 Y UND
Bruins vs Mustangs 9/8/2023 9/8/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
2023 Capital City Draw 9/8/2023 9/8/2023 Y BAWC
West Fargo Dual 9/8/2023 9/8/2023 Y The Bird Bath
FN vs. Wahpeton 9/8/2023 9/8/2023 Y Fargo North
2023 Capital City Invite 9/9/2023 9/9/2023 Y BAWC
Fargo North Dual 9/9/2023 9/9/2023 Y The Bird Bath
LHS vs DHS 9/12/2023 9/12/2023 Y BAWC
HHS vs Shan CCA Wahp 9/12/2023 9/12/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
Fargo South v Fargo North 9/14/2023 9/14/2023 Y Fargo South High School Pool
FD v GFC/GFRR 9/14/2023 9/14/2023 Y FD High School Pool
Eagles vs Mustangs 9/15/2023 9/15/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
2023 WHS MHS JHS Dual 9/15/2023 9/15/2023 Y Williston ARC
Border Battle 2023 9/16/2023 9/16/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
2023 Coyote Invitational 9/16/2023 9/16/2023 Y Williston ARC
2023 SPUDS multi TEAM 9/19/2023 9/19/2023 Y Moorhead High School
Fargo South v Horace 9/19/2023 9/19/2023 Y Fargo South High School Pool
Shan/Cap/Wahp/Shey 9/21/2023 9/21/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
FN vs. GFC GFRR 9/21/2023 9/21/2023 Y Fargo North
DHS vs Mandan Dual 9/21/2023 9/21/2023 Y WRCC
CHS WHS Double Dual 9/21/2023 9/21/2023 Y Minot High School
BHS MHS JHS 9/21/2023 9/21/2023 Y The Bird Bath
WF v Davies 9/22/2023 9/22/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
2023 Maroon and Gold 9/23/2023 9/23/2023 Y U of M Aquatic Center
Fargo South v Mandan 9/23/2023 9/23/2023 Y Fargo South High School Pool
Fargo Davies v Horace 9/26/2023 9/26/2023 Y Fargo Davies High School Pool
Shan Wahp Dual 9/26/2023 9/26/2023 Y Hyslop
FSv BHS v LHS 9/29/2023 9/29/2023 Y Fargo South High School Pool
FN vs. Century 9/29/2023 9/29/2023 Y Fargo North
Minto Dual 9/29/2023 9/29/2023 Y Hyslop
West Fargo Pentathlon 9/29/2023 9/29/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
West Fargo Invite 2023 9/30/2023 9/30/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
LHS BHS Double Dual 10/5/2023 10/5/2023 Y MHS
FD v FS 10/5/2023 10/5/2023 Y Fargo Davies High School Pool
Jamestown Multi Duals 10/6/2023 10/6/2023 Y The Bird Bath
CHS vs Mandan Dual 10/6/2023 10/6/2023 Y MAC
FN vs. Sheyenne 10/6/2023 10/6/2023 Y Fargo North
GF Invite 10/7/2023 10/7/2023 Y hyslop
LHS vs CHS Pink Meet 10/7/2023 10/7/2023 Y BAWC
Marney Shirley Invite 10/7/2023 10/7/2023 Y The Bird Bath
MHD vs FS dual meet 10/10/2023 10/10/2023 Y Moorhead High School
WF Quad 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
FS South Dual 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 Y Hyslop
Horace vs GFRR GFC 10/13/2023 10/13/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
GILLETTE PRE-INVITE 10/13/2023 10/13/2023 Y CCSD Aquatic Center
2023 CHS vs BHS 10/13/2023 10/13/2023 Y Bismarck Aquatic and Wellness Center
JHS VS LHS 10/13/2023 10/13/2023 Y The Bird Bath
FDavies v FN 10/13/2023 10/13/2023 Y Fargo Davies High School Pool
WF Shey vs MHS Dual 10/13/2023 10/13/2023 Y MAC
GILLETTE INVTL 10/14/2023 10/14/2023 Y Campbell Cty Aquatic Center
Mandan Invite Girls 2023 10/14/2023 10/14/2023 Y MAC
Packers v Mustangs 10/16/2023 10/16/2023 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
TRF vs. GFK / Seals 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 Y Franklin Middle School
Minot vs Mandan Dual 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 Y MAC
FN vs. Horace 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 Y Fargo North



Meet Name
2023 WHS DHS Dual
2023 CHS vs JHS
FS v Shs v Wahp
FD v Shan v Wahp
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
DHS vs Moorhead
Fargo Davies ]V Invitl'
Packers v Spartans
DHS Spooktacular Invite
WDA Championships
Girls EDC 2023
2023 State Swim & Dive

Girls 50 Free
1 2444 Y ND
2 2448 Y ND
3 2450 Y L ND
4 2457 Y ND
5 2468 Y ND
6 2480 Y ND
7 2494 Y ND
8 2510 Y ND
9 25.16 Y ND
10 2520 Y ND
11 2521 Y ND
12 x25.23 Y ND
13 2527 Y ND
14 25.33 Y L ND
15 2535Y ND
16 2541Y ND
17 2543 Y ND
18 2544 Y ND
19 2552 Y ND
20 25.54 Y ND
21+ 2555 Y ND
21+ 2555 Y ND
23 2559 Y ND
24 2561 Y ND
25 25.66 Y ND
26 2571 Y ND
27 2575 Y ND
28 25.76 Y ND
29 2591 Y ND
30* 25.95 Y L ND
30* 2595 Y ND
32 26.02 Y L ND
33 26.12Y ND
34 26.13 Y ND
35 26.16 Y ND
36* 26.18 Y L ND
36* 26.18 Y ND
38 26.20 Y ND
39 2627 Y ND
40 2629 Y ND
41 26.33 Y ND
42 26.34 Y ND
43 26.36 Y L ND
44 26.37 Y ND
45 2641 Y ND
46 26.42 Y ND
47 26.44 Y ND
48 2650 Y ND
49 26.56 Y ND
50 26.63 Y ND
51 26.64 Y L ND
52 26.66 Y ND
53* 26.68 Y ND
53* 26.68 Y ND
55 * 26.70 Y L ND
55 * 26.70 Y ND
57 26.77 Y ND
58 * 2679 Y ND
58 * 26.79 Y ND
60 26.80 Y ND
61 26.83 Y ND
62 * 26.84 Y ND
62 * 26.84 Y ND
64 26.85 Y ND
65 * 26.86 Y ND
65 * 26.86 Y ND
67 26.88 Y L ND
68 X26.90 Y ND
69 * 27.09 Y L ND
69 * 27.09 Y ND

2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
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Updated 11-13-2023

Start Date

10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023

11/3/2023

11/4/2023
11/10/2023

Abby Erickson
Sam VonBokern
Lauryn Caster
Helen Wu

Bostyn Edwards
Olivia Tveter
Aryana Twist
Joely Anderson
Addison Cerney
Braelynn Tofte
Ella Montplaisir
Arianna Hoff
Aubrey Caster
Taylor Miller
Lauren McDonagh
Myah Lund
Allysah Larson
Gabby Osborn
Sydni Roberts
Brooklyn Hanson
Lilyana Hochhalter
Nora Andrist

Dru Zander
Reese Goodman
Maddie Novak
Molly Ellerkamp
Sadie Wavrin
Sophia Markell
Grace Bugbee
Alexa Heckaman
Madyson Tivis
Rainy Bancroft
Becca Smith
Isabelle Markell
Abigail Jablonsky
Jocelyn Wettlaufer
Jayda Pudwill
Anna Duckwitz
I1zzy Miller

Kya Sease
Lynnea Jackson
Ava Williamson
Kearyn Woodward
Grace Upgren
Eva Andrist
Brooklyn Keney
Emily Dunstan
Ava Erickson
Linnea Bruns
Tova Blikre
Sienna Mrachek
Katie Gruman
Tyndale Archer
Zoe Bahr

Eleanor Iversen
Natalie Gramm
Kate Beckler
Molly Osadchy
Georgia Lettenmaier
Madeline VerDouw
Brinley Steele
Kylie Duchsherer
Nashatawn Tangpong
Hannah Meschke
Evie Sevald

Heidi Unser
Payton Hanson
Sophia VonBokern
Kirby Quam

Ellie Nelson

End Date Course Location

10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023

11/4/2023

11/4/2023
11/11/2023

KRR <<

Williston ARC

BAWC

Fargo South High School Pool
Fargo Davies High School Pool
BAWC

WRCC

Fargo Davies High School Pool
Hulbert Aquatic Center

WRCC

BAWC

Hulbert Aquatic Center
Bismarck Aquatic Center

LHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MIN 8/25/2023 Dickinson Dual
CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
FD 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
GFRR 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
GFRR 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
FN 9/16/2023 Border Battle 2023
WHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
WF 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
SHS 10/26/2023 FD v Shan v Wahp
CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
SHEY 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
JHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
WAH 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
SHS 9/30/2023 West Fargo Invite 2023
LHS 9/29/2023 FS v BHS v LHS
SHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
WHS 10/17/2023 2023 WHS DHS Dual
MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
HHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
WF 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
SHS 9/26/2023 Shan Wahp Dual
CHS 10/7/2023 LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
GFC 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
HHS 9/9/2023 2023 Capital City Invite
SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
CHS 9/8/2023 2023 Capital City Draw
HHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
BHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
FN 9/8/2023 FN vs. Wahpeton
BHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MIN 9/29/2023 Minto Dual
WHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
LHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
CCA ND 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
SHEY 9/7/2023 Shey Dual
MIN 9/16/2023 2023 Coyote Invitational
CHS 9/29/2023 FN vs. Century
WF 10/28/2023 Packers v Spartans
LHS 9/16/2023 2023 Coyote Invitational
CHS 8/26/2023 Minot Invite 2023
LHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
FN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
WAH 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MHS 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
CHS 9/9/2023 2023 Capital City Invite
JHS 10/13/2023 JHS VS LHS
BHS 9/16/2023 2023 Coyote Invitational
LHS 10/27/2023 2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
CHS 10/13/2023 2023 CHS vs BHS
SHS 9/30/2023 West Fargo Invite 2023
DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
SHEY 10/6/2023 FN vs. Sheyenne
WF 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
SHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
MIN 8/25/2023 Dickinson Dual
MIN 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual
WF 9/30/2023 West Fargo Invite 2023



Meet Name
71 27.10
72 27.11
73 27.16
74 x27.20
75% 27.21
75% 27.21
77 27.22
78 27.25
79 x27.27
80 27.27
Girls 100 Free

1 52.61

2 53.14

3 53.67

4 x53.90

5 53.98

6 54.44

7 54.59

8 54.63

9 54.67
10 54.75
11 55.04
12 55.12
13 55.20
14 55.38
15 55.62
16 55.83
17 56.23
18 56.27
19 56.28
20 56.29
21 56.43
22 56.53
23 56.81
24 56.85
25 56.94
26 57.05
27 57.10
28 57.14
29 57.24
30 57.30
31 57.31
32 57.36
33* 57.50
33* 57.50
35 57.59
36* 57.60
36* 57.60
38 57.67
39 57.96
40 58.06
41 58.24
42 58.27
43 58.34
44 58.37
45* 58.55
45* 58.55
47 58.56
48 58.57
49 58.58
50 58.77
51 58.79
52 58.83
53 58.94
54 58.98
55 59.00
56 59.03
57 59.16
58 59.17
59 59.24
60 59.27
61 59.28
62 * 59.31
62 * 59.31
64 59.35
65 59.36
66 x59.38
67 59.38
68 59.39
69 59.42
70 59.53
71 59.55
72 59.57
73 59.60
74 59.62
75 59.66
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2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
Updated 11-13-2023
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Start Date

Bethany Mehl
Savannah Mauch
lone Benedicto
Hailey Carling
Rachel Kunz
Carley Hoff
Grace Fish

Myah Tofte
Cadence Cook
Kaelyn Hoffman

Lauryn Caster
Sam VonBokern
Abby Erickson
Arianna Hoff
Lilyana Hochhalter
Olivia Tveter
Myah Lund

Ava Erickson
Taylor Miller
Brooklyn Hanson
Ava Williamson
Addison Cerney
Lauren McDonagh
Sady Nelson

Dru Zander
Hannah McEvers
Maddie Novak
Gabby Osborn
Kearyn Woodward
Reese Goodman
Emily Dunstan
Ellie Nelson

Rainy Bancroft
Jocelyn Wettlaufer
Addison Wax
Becca Smith
Brooklyn Keney
Madyson Tivis
Helen Wu

Hallie Schatzke
Tova Blikre

Sydni Roberts
Madeline VerDouw
Aryana Twist
Molly Osadchy
Sienna Mrachek
Molly Ellerkamp
Georgia Lettenmaier
Sadie Wavrin
Mara Ellerkamp
Nora Andrist
Anna Duckwitz
Grace Bugbee
Payton Hanson
Braelynn Tofte
1zzy Miller

Lydia Potter
Eleanor Iversen
Bostyn Edwards
Hannah Meschke
Kya Sease

Evie Sevald
Grace Upgren
Berit Hillmer
Linnea Bruns
Isabelle Markell
Maiah Fuchs
Joely Anderson
Abigail Jablonsky
Bethany Mehl
Carley Hoff

Alexa Heckaman
Nashatawn Tangpong
Myah Tofte
Aubrey Caster
Kirby Quam
Sophia VonBokern
Ella Montplaisir
Anika Grunenwald
Makenna Tippett
Emmy Sorensen
Isla Rogne

lone Benedicto
Kate Beckler
Hailee Valdez

End Date Course
11

10

Location
FS 10/17/2023
HHS 8/29/2023
FD 11/4/2023
WF 10/28/2023
WF 9/22/2023
FD 9/8/2023
GFRR 11/10/2023
WHS 11/3/2023
CHS 10/7/2023
WF 11/4/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
MIN 11/3/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
SHS 10/26/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
GFRR 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
SHS 10/26/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
FN 10/17/2023
SHEY 10/16/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
WHS 9/29/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
GFC 11/10/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
HHS 8/25/2023
SHEY 9/15/2023
CHS 10/6/2023
FD 9/15/2023
WF 11/10/2023
LHS 9/8/2023
WAH 11/10/2023
BHS 10/14/2023
DHS 10/17/2023
CHS 9/29/2023
CHS 9/30/2023
DHS 10/17/2023
JHS 10/17/2023
WF 11/10/2023
DHS 10/6/2023
SHS 11/4/2023
BHS 11/10/2023
MHS 11/10/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
WHS 10/14/2023
FN 9/8/2023
FD 11/10/2023
FN 11/10/2023
MIN 8/26/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
BHS 11/10/2023
SHEY 9/29/2023
LHS 11/3/2023
FN 10/7/2023
WF 10/12/2023
SHEY 11/4/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
GFRR 9/29/2023
CHS 10/17/2023
FS 9/19/2023
FD 11/10/2023
SHS 10/12/2023
SHS 9/30/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
CHS 10/27/2023
MIN 9/29/2023
MIN 10/17/2023
WF 10/28/2023
WHS 9/15/2023
DHS 11/3/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
SHS 10/12/2023
FD 11/4/2023
MHS 11/3/2023
MIN 11/3/2023

FS v Shs v Wahp

West Fargo vs Horace
Girls EDC 2023
Packers v Spartans

WF v Davies

2023 Capital City Draw
2023 State Swim & Dive
WDA Championships
LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
Girls EDC 2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
WDA Championships
2023 State Swim & Dive
FD v Shan v Wahp
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
FD v Shan v Wahp
2023 State Swim & Dive
FN vs. Horace

Packers v Mustangs
2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Pentathlon
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Hawks vs Mustangs
Eagles vs Mustangs
CHS vs Mandan Dual
Eagles vs Mustangs
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Capital City Draw
2023 State Swim & Dive
Mandan Invite Girls 2023
2023 WHS DHS Dual
FN vs. Century

West Fargo Invite 2023
2023 WHS DHS Dual
2023 CHS vs JHS

2023 State Swim & Dive
Jamestown Multi Duals
Girls EDC 2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
GILLETTE INVTL

FN vs. Wahpeton

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Minot Invite 2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Pentathlon
WDA Championships
GF Invite

WF Quad

Girls EDC 2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
Minto Dual

2023 CHS vs JHS
Fargo South v Horace
2023 State Swim & Dive
WF Quad

West Fargo Invite 2023
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
Minto Dual

Minot vs Mandan Dual
Packers v Spartans
2023 WHS MHS JHS Dual
WDA Championships
2023 State Swim & Dive
WF Quad

Girls EDC 2023

WDA Championships
WDA Championships



Meet Name

76 59.67
77 59.68
78 59.71
79 59.82
80 59.86
81 59.88
82 59.97
83 1:00.05
84 1:00.20
85 1
86 x1:
87 1
88 1:

1

1

1

92 1:00.53
Girls 200 Free
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2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
Updated 11-13-2023
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Start Date

Abigail Sharbono
Grace Fish
Allysah Larson
Brinley Steele
Kylie Duchsherer
Kaelyn Hoffman
Rachel Kunz
Hailey Carling
Kayley Bischoff
Jayda Pudwill
Cadence Cook
Savannah Mauch
Heidi Unser
Tyndale Archer
Lynnea Jackson
Alyssa Anderson
Ellie Lacher

Brooklyn Hanson
Lauryn Caster
Sam VonBokern
Tova Blikre
Arianna Hoff
Sienna Mrachek
Brooklyn Keney
Lilyana Hochhalter
Ava Erickson
Rainy Bancroft
Addison Cerney
Lauren McDonagh
Anika Grunenwald
Madeline VerDouw
Abby Erickson
Emily Dunstan
Myah Lund

Sady Nelson
Georgia Lettenmaier
Caelin Flaten

Isla Rogne

Becca Smith

Dru Zander

Kirby Quam

Molly Ellerkamp
Helen Wu

Molly Osadchy
Abigail Jablonsky
Kearyn Woodward
Taylor Miller
Bostyn Edwards
Alexa Heckaman
Danielle Syverson
Madyson Tivis
Makenna Tippett
Mollie Peterson
Jocelyn Wettlaufer
Evie Sevald

Mara Ellerkamp
Ava Williamson
Bethany Mehl
Elizabeth Ellefson
Gabrielle Evanson
Linnea Bruns

Ellie Nelson
Aryana Twist

Ella McDonagh
Brinley Steele

Ali Toay

Olivia Tveter
Taylor Laudal
Addison Wax
Norah Pierce
Addison Olson
Ava Hoornaert
Corinne Lindsey
Savannah Mauch
Eleanor Iversen
Isabelle Markell
Ella Montplaisir
Berit Hillmer
Sophie Hetland
Gabrielle Tack
Natalie Pfau
Aubrey Caster
Hannah McEvers
Elsie Becker
Maddie Novak

End Date Course
12

11

12

8

11

11

11
11

Location
FS 11/10/2023
GFRR 11/4/2023
JHS 9/9/2023
LHS 9/16/2023
CHS 10/17/2023
WF 11/4/2023
WF 8/31/2023
WF 11/4/2023
FD 10/28/2023
CHS 11/3/2023
CHS 10/6/2023
HHS 9/8/2023
WF 10/28/2023
SHEY 9/29/2023
MHS 9/23/2023
FD 9/22/2023
LHS 10/27/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
SHS 9/30/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
GFC 11/10/2023
FN 9/1/2023
SHEY 9/15/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
BHS 9/29/2023
LHS 9/29/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/4/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
JHS 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
HHS 10/13/2023
WHS 9/21/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
DHS 10/17/2023
FD 9/26/2023
CHS 10/13/2023
CHS 9/8/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
DHS 8/31/2023
MIN 8/25/2023
SHS 10/12/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
CHS 9/30/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
FN 11/10/2023
HHS 10/28/2023
SHEY 10/13/2023
DHS 10/28/2023
MIN 8/31/2023
FS 10/10/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
GFC 11/10/2023
WF 10/16/2023
WF 10/12/2023
DHS 10/17/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
LHS 9/8/2023
FN 11/10/2023
GFRR 9/14/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
DHS 9/16/2023
WHS 11/3/2023
GFRR 8/25/2023
SHEY 11/4/2023
MHS 11/3/2023
HHS 10/7/2023
FN 11/4/2023
SHEY 10/14/2023
WF 9/30/2023
FN 9/14/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
GFC 9/29/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
CHS 10/27/2023
CHS 10/17/2023
FS 11/10/2023
HHS 10/28/2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
Girls EDC 2023

Fargo North Dual

2023 Coyote Invitational
2023 CHS vs JHS

Girls EDC 2023

WF v GF

Girls EDC 2023

Fargo Davies JV Invitl'
WDA Championships
CHS vs Mandan Dual
2023 Capital City Draw
Packers v Spartans
West Fargo Pentathlon
Fargo South v Mandan
WEF v Davies

2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Invite 2023
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
FN vs. Shanley Capstone
Eagles vs Mustangs
2023 State Swim & Dive
FS v BHS v LHS

FS vBHS v LHS

2023 State Swim & Dive
Girls EDC 2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Horace vs GFRR GFC
CHS WHS Double Dual
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 WHS DHS Dual
Fargo Davies v Horace
2023 CHS vs BHS

2023 Capital City Draw
2023 State Swim & Dive
DHS vs Century Dual
Dickinson Dual

WF Quad

2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Invite 2023
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Fargo Davies JV Invitl'
WF Shey vs MHS Dual
DHS Spooktacular Invite
Minot vs FS vs Jmstn
MHD vs FS dual meet
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Packers v Mustangs
WF Quad

2023 WHS DHS Dual
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Capital City Draw
2023 State Swim & Dive
FD v GFC/GFRR

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Coyote Invitational
WDA Championships
Jamestown Dual

Girls EDC 2023

WDA Championships
Marney Shirley Invite
Girls EDC 2023
Mandan Invite Girls 2023
West Fargo Invite 2023
Fargo South v Fargo North
2023 State Swim & Dive
Minto Dual

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
2023 CHS vs JHS

2023 State Swim & Dive
Fargo Davies JV Invitl'



2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
Updated 11-13-2023

Meet Name Start Date End Date Course Location

69 2:11.02Y ND F Havanna Metzger 11 MIN 10/14/2023 Mandan Invite Girls 2023

70 x2:11.63 Y ND F Cadence Cook 12 CHS 10/6/2023 CHS vs Mandan Dual

71 2:12.00 Y ND F Hallie Schatzke 12 WF 10/28/2023 Packers v Spartans

72 2:12.04 Y ND F Morgan Uhlir 12 GFC 9/29/2023 Minto Dual

73 2:12.11Y ND F Ellia Gemar 9 MIN 11/3/2023 WDA Championships

74 2:12.13Y ND F Joely Anderson 11 GFRR 10/13/2023 Horace vs GFRR GFC

75 x2:12.14 Y ND F Ellie Lacher 8 LHS 9/12/2023 LHS vs DHS

76 2:12.33 Y ND F Sophia Markell 12 SHEY 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023

77 2:1235Y ND F Sadie Wavrin 11 WF 10/28/2023 Packers v Spartans

78 2:12.85Y ND F Mariah Nelson 12 FD 9/14/2023 FD v GFC/GFRR

79 2:13.01 Y ND F Hadley Christianson 11 SHS 10/28/2023 Fargo Davies JV Invitl'

80 2:13.03 Y ND F Katie Gruman 12 LHS 9/29/2023 FS v BHS v LHS

Girls 500 Free

1 5:13.58 Y ND F Brooklyn Hanson 11 SHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
2 5:16.29 Y ND P Sam VonBokern 10 MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
3 5:18.43 Y ND F Sienna Mrachek 10 CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
4 5:19.13 Y ND F Madeline VerDouw 9 BHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
5 5:2356 Y ND P Taylor Miller 11 DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
6 5:24.05Y ND F Brooklyn Keney 12 SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
7 5:25.57 Y ND F Molly Ellerkamp 9 DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
8 5:27.85 Y ND P Molly Osadchy 8 CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
9 5:28.21 Y ND P Anika Grunenwald 11 WHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

10 5:28.25 Y ND F Rainy Bancroft 9 GFC 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

11 5:28.47 Y ND F Addison Cerney 11 FN 10/28/2023 Packers v Spartans

12 5:29.37 Y ND F Tova Blikre 11 LHS 10/7/2023 LHS vs CHS Pink Meet

13 5:30.38 Y ND P Mara Ellerkamp 12 DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

14* 5:3149 Y ND F Joelle Knudson 8 CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

14* 5:31.49 Y ND F Gabrielle Evanson 12 GFC 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

16 x5:31.79 Y ND F Arianna Hoff 10 SHS 9/1/2023 FN vs. Shanley Capstone

17 5:32.41Y ND P Morgan Uhlir 12 GFC 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

18 5:33.57 Y ND F Mollie Peterson 8 FN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

19 5:33.59 Y ND F Caelin Flaten 11 MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

20 5:356.91 Y ND F Lauren McDonagh 11 SHEY 9/21/2023 Shan/Cap/Wahp/Shey

21 5:36.16 Y ND P Georgia Lettenmaier 11 JHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

22 5:36.17 Y ND F Lilyana Hochhalter 8 LHS 9/29/2023 FS v BHS v LHS

23 5:36.84 Y ND P Makenna Tippett 8 DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

24 5:37.96 Y ND P Savannah Mauch 11 HHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

25 5:38.14 Y ND P Isla Rogne 8 SHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

26 5:38.79 Y ND F Jocelyn Wettlaufer 9 HHS 10/17/2023 FN vs. Horace

27 5:40.42 Y ND F Abby Erickson 11 LHS 10/13/2023 JHS VS LHS

28 5:40.82 Y ND P Sophie Hetland 10 HHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

29 5:42.40 Y ND F Ava Erickson 10 CHS 10/27/2023 2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls

30 5:4253 Y ND F Alexa Heckaman 10 SHS 10/17/2023 FS v Shs v Wahp

31 5:43.08 Y ND F Natalie Pfau 12 WHS 10/17/2023 2023 WHS DHS Dual

32 5:43.09 Y ND P Danielle Syverson 10 SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

33 5:4350 Y ND F Addison Wax 8 DHS 10/17/2023 2023 WHS DHS Dual

34 5:4473 Y ND P Kiera Kuklok 8 CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

35 5:45.15Y ND P Ava Neumann 11 MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

36 5:4553 Y ND P Jewel Zimmer 12 LHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

37 5:4558 Y ND P Elsie Becker 10 FS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

38 5:46.30 Y ND P Eleanor Iversen 10 FN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

39 5:46.40 Y ND P Ella McDonagh 9 SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

40 5:46.46 Y ND P Morgan Walz 8 MHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

41 5:47.03Y ND F Myah Lund 12 SHEY 9/15/2023 Eagles vs Mustangs

42 5:47.16 Y ND P Ali Toay 11 FN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

43 5:47.35 Y ND F Addison Olson 10 GFRR 8/25/2023 Jamestown Dual

44 5:4756 Y ND F Ava Williamson 11 MIN 9/29/2023 Minto Dual

45 5:47.73 Y ND F Bethany Mehl 9 FS 10/17/2023 FS v Shs v Wahp

46 5:47.81Y ND F Kara Hansen 10 WHS 10/17/2023 2023 WHS DHS Dual

47 5:48.01 Y ND P Signey Webb 12 SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

48 5:48.16 Y ND F Kearyn Woodward 12 WHS 10/28/2023 DHS Spooktacular Invite

49 5:48.21 Y ND P Sophia Domitrovich 9 HHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

50 5:48.46 Y ND F Linnea Bruns 7 WF 10/12/2023 WF Quad

51 5:48.86 Y ND F Becca Smith 11 HHS 9/9/2023 2023 Capital City Invite

52 5:49.32 Y ND F Abigail Jablonsky 10 CHS 9/16/2023 2023 Coyote Invitational

53 5:49.95Y ND P Jillian Schick 11 LHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

54 5:50.81 Y ND F Lauryn Caster 12 CHS 9/8/2023 2023 Capital City Draw

55 5:51.11 Y ND P Norah Pierce 7 WHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

56 5:51.19 Y ND F Gabrielle Tack 9 GFC 9/29/2023 Minto Dual

57 5:51.46 Y ND F Bostyn Edwards 11 MIN 9/16/2023 2023 Coyote Invitational

58 5:51.69 Y ND F Emily Dunstan 9 MIN 9/21/2023 CHS WHS Double Dual

59 5:52.13 Y ND F Grace Fish 11 GFRR 10/7/2023 GF Invite

60 5:5245Y ND P Keelin Traynor 12 BHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

61 5:52.86 Y ND F Olivia Tveter 10 GFRR 9/29/2023 Minto Dual

62 5:52.87 Y ND F Madyson Tivis 12 CHS 10/17/2023 2023 CHS vs JHS

63 5:5295 Y ND F Evie Sevald 9 SHEY 10/7/2023 Marney Shirley Invite

64 5:53.18 Y ND F Ellie Lacher 8 LHS 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual

65 5:53.30 Y ND F Aryana Twist 12 DHS 9/9/2023 2023 Capital City Invite

66 5:53.36 Y ND F Abigail Sharbono 12 FS 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023

67 5:53.68 Y ND F Berit Hillmer 10 FN 9/8/2023 FN vs. Wahpeton

68 5:53.74 Y ND F Ellie Nelson 10 WF 9/8/2023 West Fargo Dual

69 5:54.16 Y ND F Helen Wu 8 FD 9/22/2023 WF v Davies

70 5:54.76 Y ND F Joely Anderson 11 GFRR 9/14/2023 FD v GFC/GFRR

71 5:55.28' Y ND F Brinley Steele 8 LHS 9/29/2023 FS v BHS v LHS

72 5:55.48 Y ND F Sophia VonBokern 10 MIN 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual

73 5:55.81 Y ND F Madisyn Racine 7 MIN 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual



Meet Name
74 5:56.50
75 5:56.53
76 5:56.97
77 5:57.07
78 5:57.89
79 5:58.71
80 5:59.46
81 5:59.52
82 5:59.80
83 5:59.89
84 5:59.99
85 6:00.25
86 6:00.66
87 6:02.12
88 6:02.20
Girls 100 Back

1 57.59
2 59.49
3 1:00.48
4 1:00.67
5 1:00.76
6 1:00.98
7 1:01.00
8 1:01.08
9 x1:01.37
10 1:01.68
11 1:02.07
12 1:02.67
13 1:02.73
14 1:03.27
15 1:03.64
16 1:03.76
17 1:03.91
18 1:04.04
19 1:04.39
20 1:04.72
21 1:04.73
22 1:05.30
23 1:05.31
24 1:05.56
25 1:05.66
26 1:05.70
27 1:05.81
28 1:05.82
29 1:06.01
30 1:06.20
31 1:06.32
32 1:06.41
33 1:06.45
34 1:06.55
35 1:06.56
36 1:06.60
37 1:06.76
38 1:07.10
39+ 1:07.22
39+ 1:07.22
41 1:07.54
42 1:07.57
43 1:07.58
44 1:07.85
45 1:07.97
46 1:08.01
47 1:08.16
48 1:08.24
49 1:08.29
50 1:08.30
51 1:08.32
52 1:08.37
53 1:08.38
54 1:08.40
55 1:08.42
56 1:08.45
57 1:08.47
58 1:08.61
Girls 100 Breast
1 1:04.80
2 1:05.56
3 1:05.82
4 1:06.57
5 1:07.36
6 1:08.59
7 1:08.73
8 x1:08.96
9 1:09.13
10 1:09.25
11 1:09.48
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2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
Updated 11-13-2023
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Start Date

Abigail Behm

Ella Montplaisir
Havanna Metzger
Lakeli Lubale
Heidi Unser
Rowan Meberg Ewald
Braelynn Tofte
Taylor Laudal
Ava Hoornaert
Hannah McEvers
Kirby Quam
Corinne Lindsey
Isabelle Markell
Maddie Novak
Cadence Cook

Addison Cerney
Tova Blikre

Joely Anderson
Allysah Larson
Sam VonBokern
Jocelyn Wettlaufer
Nora Andrist
Brinley Steele
Arianna Hoff

Ava Williamson
Hallie Schatzke
Lauren McDonagh
Kylie Duchsherer
Rachel Kunz
Sydni Roberts
McKenna Mettler
Kara Hansen
Sophia Markell
Ellie Nelson
Brooklyn Keney
Isabelle Markell
Nashatawn Tangpong
lone Benedicto
Taylor Miller
Helen Wu

Taylor Laudal
Abby Erickson
Madyson Tivis
Lakeli Lubale
Brooklyn Hanson
Lilyana Hochhalter
Jayden Woodward
Lauryn Caster
Lydia Potter

Ella Montplaisir
Kirby Quam

Dru Zander
Lynnea Jackson
Mara Ellerkamp
Brooklyn Sauvageau
Emma Masseth
Carley Hoff

Elena Terrell
Emily Dunstan
Aryana Twist
Anika Grunenwald
Molly Osadchy
Sienna Mrachek
Gabirielle Tack
Caelin Flaten
Myah Lund
Savannah Mauch
Sophia VonBokern
Willow Vohs
Bostyn Edwards
Madeline VerDouw
Ali Toay

Braelynn Tofte

Alexa Heckaman
Madeline VerDouw
Lauren McDonagh
Madyson Tivis
Bethany Mehl
Braelynn Tofte
Linnea Bruns
Lauryn Caster
Ella Montplaisir
Brooklyn Richards
Tyndale Archer

End Date Course

8
12
11
12
11

7
10

8

8
10

8
10
12
11
12

10

10

11
12

10

12
12

12

Location
GFRR 11/10/2023
WF 8/29/2023
MIN 9/30/2023
CHS 10/6/2023
WF 11/10/2023
CHS 11/3/2023
WHS 9/16/2023
SHEY 10/16/2023
SHEY 11/4/2023
CHS 9/29/2023
MIN 9/30/2023
MHS 11/3/2023
SHEY 10/7/2023
HHS 9/12/2023
CHS 10/27/2023
FN 11/10/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
GFRR 11/10/2023
JHS 11/10/2023
MIN 9/21/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
SHS 9/30/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
SHEY 9/29/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
WAH 11/4/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
SHEY 8/25/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
FD 11/4/2023
DHS 10/17/2023
FD 10/5/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
LHS 9/8/2023
CHS 10/27/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
SHS 10/17/2023
LHS 9/8/2023
WHS 11/3/2023
CHS 9/9/2023
FD 11/10/2023
WF 10/12/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
WHS 9/29/2023
MHS 11/3/2023
DHS 10/6/2023
FS 11/10/2023
MHS 11/3/2023
FD 10/5/2023
FN 11/10/2023
MIN 10/14/2023
DHS 9/12/2023
WHS 10/6/2023
CHS 9/16/2023
CHS 9/29/2023
GFC 10/12/2023
MIN 10/17/2023
SHEY 9/21/2023
HHS 9/9/2023
MIN 9/29/2023
DHS 11/3/2023
MIN 8/25/2023
BHS 9/8/2023
FN 9/21/2023
WHS 10/7/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
BHS 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
FS 11/10/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
CHS 10/17/2023
WF 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo vs Horace
West Fargo Invite 2023
CHS vs Mandan Dual
2023 State Swim & Dive
WDA Championships
2023 Coyote Invitational
Packers v Mustangs
Girls EDC 2023

FN vs. Century

West Fargo Invite 2023
WDA Championships
Marney Shirley Invite
HHS vs Shan CCA Wahp
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
CHS WHS Double Dual
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Invite 2023
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Pentathlon
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Girls EDC 2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Hawks vs Mustangs
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Girls EDC 2023

2023 WHS DHS Dual
FDVFS

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Capital City Draw
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
2023 State Swim & Dive
FS v Shs v Wahp

2023 Capital City Draw
WDA Championships
2023 Capital City Invite
2023 State Swim & Dive
WF Quad

2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Pentathlon
WDA Championships
Jamestown Multi Duals
2023 State Swim & Dive
WDA Championships
FDVFS

2023 State Swim & Dive
Mandan Invite Girls 2023
LHS vs DHS
Jamestown Multi Duals
2023 Coyote Invitational
FN vs. Century

FS South Dual

Minot vs Mandan Dual
Shan/Cap/Wahp/Shey
2023 Capital City Invite
Minto Dual

WDA Championships
Dickinson Dual

2023 Capital City Draw
FN vs. GFC GFRR
Marney Shirley Invite

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 CHS vs JHS

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive



Meet Name
12 1:10.25
13 1:10.41
14 1:10.80
15 1:11.03
16 1:11.50
17 1:12.12
18 1:12.21
19+ 1:12.26
19+ 1:12.26
21 1:12.38
22 1:12.89
23 1:13.33
24 1:13.38
25 1:13.48
26 1:13.73
27 1:13.95
28 1:13.96
29 1:14.11
30 1:14.54
31 1:14.65
32 1:14.80
33 1:14.91
34 1:14.95
35 1:14.99
36 1:15.26
37 1:15.47
38 1:15.95
39 1:16.02
40 1:16.47
41* 1:16.55
41+ 1:16.55
43* 1:16.66
43* 1:16.66
45 1:16.72
46 1:16.73
47 1:16.77
48 1:17.04
49 1:17.05
50 1:17.19
51* 1:17.23
51* 1:17.23
53 1:17.70
54 x1:17.87
55 1:17.89
56 1:17.98
57* 1:18.00
57 * 1:18.00
59 1:18.36
60 * 1:18.43
60 * 1:18.43
62 1:18.59
Girls 100 Fly

1 57.78

2 59.30

3 59.71

4 59.75

5 x1:00.35

6 1:00.55

7 1:00.67

8 1:00.76

9 1:00.91
10 1:01.03
11 1:01.25
12 1:01.91
13 1:03.21
14 1:03.27
15 1:03.40
16 1:03.51
17 1:03.59
18 1:03.60
19 1:03.62
20* 1:04.31
20* 1:04.31
22 1:04.40
23 1:04.47
24 1:04.48
25 1:04.72
26 1:04.78
27 1:04.87
28 1:05.28
29 1:05.35
30 1:05.62
31 1:05.90
32 1:06.05
33 1:06.13
34 1:06.39
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2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
Updated 11-13-2023

TMTMTMTTTTTTTMTMMUTTTMUOUUTTMMUUTTTM U U UTTMUUTTMUTTM U U UTMMUMUUUOTUT

MU UTUTMUTTMUTTTTTTTTTMTTTTM UM UTTTTTTTT

Start Date

Olivia Whitney
Bostyn Edwards
Haili Metzger
Havanna Metzger
Madeline Bjerke
Helen Wu

Berit Hillmer

Sam VonBokern
Ava Williamson
Joelle Knudson
Eva Andrist

Kiera Kuklok
Brooklyn Keney
Mara Ellerkamp
Keelin Traynor
Addison Cerney
Katie Gruman
Jane Donat
Emma Kern
Taylor Miller
Abby Erickson
Sienna Mrachek
Jordyn Larson
Emma Masseth
Piper Freborg
Sydni Roberts
Georgia Lettenmaier
Sady Nelson
Sunisha Tangpong
Mia Kvas

Rachel Kunz
Hannah McEvers
Zoe Bahr

Maiah Fuchs
Juliana Dahl

Evie Sevald
Allysah Larson
Jocelyn Wettlaufer
Madison Lyman
Aryana Twist
Becca Smith
Savannah Mauch
Cadence Cook
Taylor Laudal
Addison Wax
Sophia VonBokern
Norah Sears
Kearyn Woodward
Ellie Lacher
Alecia Jorud
Gabby Wood

Addison Cerney
Sam VonBokern
Brinley Steele
Molly Osadchy
Arianna Hoff

Dru Zander
Aryana Twist
Abigail Jablonsky
Helen Wu

Evie Sevald

Kylie Duchsherer
Gabirielle Tack
Rachel Kunz
Ava Williamson
Madyson Tivis
Norah Sears
Becca Smith
Brooklyn Keney
Eleanor Iversen
Addison Olson
Nashatawn Tangpong
Taylor Miller
Bethany Mehl
Lauren McDonagh
Kara Hansen
McKenna Mettler
Hanna Hoff
Maddi Wersinger
Olivia Tveter

Ellie Lacher
Mara Ellerkamp
Hailey Schmitz
Hadley Christianson
Rainy Bancroft

End Date Course

11
11
11
11

7

8
10
10
11

10

Location
GFRR 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
GFRR 11/10/2023
FD 10/13/2023
FN 11/10/2023
MIN 8/31/2023
MIN 9/16/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
CCA ND 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
SHEY 8/29/2023
DHS 10/27/2023
BHS 11/10/2023
FN 10/7/2023
LHS 9/23/2023
FD 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
DHS 10/6/2023
LHS 10/27/2023
CHS 10/6/2023
JHS 11/10/2023
MHS 11/10/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
WAH 9/26/2023
JHS 11/3/2023
CHS 9/29/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
WF 10/7/2023
CHS 9/9/2023
MIN 11/3/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
SHEY 9/29/2023
JHS 10/17/2023
HHS 9/19/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
DHS 8/31/2023
HHS 9/8/2023
HHS 10/28/2023
CHS 10/7/2023
SHEY 11/4/2023
DHS 10/27/2023
MIN 9/9/2023
LHS 10/7/2023
WHS 11/3/2023
LHS 9/8/2023
FD 11/4/2023
LHS 9/23/2023
FN 11/10/2023
MIN 8/25/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
SHS 10/7/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
FD 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
GFC 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
MIN 9/9/2023
CHS 10/27/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
HHS 8/29/2023
SHEY 8/25/2023
FN 11/10/2023
GFRR 9/7/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
DHS 10/17/2023
FS 9/8/2023
SHEY 9/29/2023
WHS 11/10/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
FD 9/15/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
GFRR 10/12/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
DHS 10/7/2023
FS 11/10/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
GFC 9/14/2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
FDavies v FN

2023 State Swim & Dive
Minot vs FS vs Jmstn
2023 Coyote Invitational
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 MHD vs SHEY
DHS vs Moorhead

2023 State Swim & Dive
GF Invite

2023 Maroon and Gold
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Jamestown Multi Duals
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
CHS vs Mandan Dual
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Shan Wahp Dual

WDA Championships
FN vs. Century

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Marney Shirley Invite
2023 Capital City Invite
WDA Championships
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Pentathlon
2023 CHS vs JHS
Fargo South v Horace
2023 State Swim & Dive
DHS vs Century Dual
2023 Capital City Draw
Fargo Davies JV Invitl'
LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
Girls EDC 2023

DHS vs Moorhead

2023 Capital City Invite
LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
WDA Championships
2023 Capital City Draw
Girls EDC 2023

2023 Maroon and Gold

2023 State Swim & Dive
Dickinson Dual

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
GF Invite

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Capital City Invite
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo vs Horace
Hawks vs Mustangs
2023 State Swim & Dive
Shey Dual

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 WHS DHS Dual
Bruins vs Mustangs
West Fargo Pentathlon
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Eagles vs Mustangs
2023 State Swim & Dive
FS South Dual

2023 State Swim & Dive
Marney Shirley Invite
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
FD v GFC/GFRR
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2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers
Updated 11-13-2023
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Start Date

Cadence Cook
Abigail Behm
Tova Blikre

Jane Donat
Bostyn Edwards
Sophia VonBokern
Lauryn Caster
Jocelyn Wettlaufer
Abby Erickson
Lainey Martin
Alexa Heckaman
Brooklyn Sauvageau
Ava Neumann
Reese Goodman
Piper Volk

Sienna Mrachek
Madison Lyman
Allysah Larson
Willow Vohs

Ella Montplaisir
Isabelle Markell
Morgan Walz
Grace Fish

Linnea Bruns
Savannah Mauch
Hannah McEvers

Lauren McDonagh
Ava Williamson
Alexa Heckaman
Madyson Tivis
Abigail Jablonsky
Sam VonBokern
Bethany Mehl
Taylor Miller
Addison Cerney
Mara Ellerkamp
Evie Sevald
Arianna Hoff
Jocelyn Wettlaufer
Ella Montplaisir
Linnea Bruns
Brooklyn Hanson
Berit Hillmer
Sienna Mrachek
Tova Blikre
Addison Wax
Hannah McEvers
Madeline VerDouw
Ellie Lacher

Abby Erickson
Helen Wu

Sophia VonBokern
Brooklyn Keney
Lauryn Caster
Norah Sears

Dru Zander
Payton Hanson
Braelynn Tofte
Bostyn Edwards
Savannah Mauch
Gabrielle Tack
Brinley Steele
Morgan Uhlir
Addison Olson
Kara Hansen
Lilyana Hochhalter
Olivia Tveter
Becca Smith
Emma Masseth
Havanna Metzger
Nora Andrist

Ava Erickson
Hanna Hoff
Aryana Twist
Joely Anderson
Cadence Cook
Molly Osadchy
Rachel Kunz
Grace Fish
Juliana Dahl

Kylie Duchsherer
Morgan Walz
Brooklyn Sauvageau
Ellie Nelson

Ali Toay

End Date Course
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9
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8
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8
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8
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7
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12
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9
11
11
12

9
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Location
CHS 11/3/2023
GFRR 11/10/2023
LHS 9/29/2023
FD 11/10/2023
MIN 9/29/2023
MIN 9/29/2023
CHS 9/9/2023
HHS 9/12/2023
LHS 10/7/2023
MIN 11/3/2023
SHS 9/26/2023
FS 11/4/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
MIN 9/30/2023
SHEY 11/4/2023
CHS 9/16/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
JHS 9/21/2023
DHS 9/30/2023
WF 9/30/2023
SHEY 9/29/2023
MHS 11/3/2023
GFRR 8/25/2023
WF 9/22/2023
HHS 10/7/2023
CHS 10/6/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
MIN 9/29/2023
FS 11/10/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
FN 10/13/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
SHEY 11/10/2023
SHS 10/12/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
SHS 10/12/2023
FN 11/10/2023
CHS 9/23/2023
LHS 10/7/2023
DHS 11/10/2023
CHS 11/10/2023
BHS 10/27/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
LHS 10/5/2023
FD 9/14/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
SHEY 10/14/2023
CHS 9/16/2023
LHS 11/10/2023
WHS 9/15/2023
SHS 11/10/2023
WHS 10/13/2023
MIN 9/30/2023
HHS 11/10/2023
GFC 11/10/2023
LHS 9/9/2023
GFC 11/10/2023
GFRR 11/10/2023
WHS 10/17/2023
LHS 8/31/2023
GFRR 9/29/2023
HHS 8/29/2023
MHS 11/10/2023
MIN 11/10/2023
SHS 10/17/2023
CHS 10/13/2023
FD 11/10/2023
DHS 9/9/2023
GFRR 9/26/2023
CHS 10/13/2023
CHS 9/29/2023
WF 10/12/2023
GFRR 11/10/2023
WF 11/10/2023
CHS 10/17/2023
MHS 11/10/2023
FS 10/10/2023
WF 8/31/2023
FN 9/1/2023

WDA Championships
2023 State Swim & Dive
FSvBHS v LHS

2023 State Swim & Dive
Minto Dual

Minto Dual

2023 Capital City Invite
HHS vs Shan CCA Wahp
LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
WDA Championships
Shan Wahp Dual

Girls EDC 2023

2023 State Swim & Dive
West Fargo Invite 2023
Girls EDC 2023

2023 Coyote Invitational
2023 State Swim & Dive
BHS MHS JHS

West Fargo Invite 2023
West Fargo Invite 2023
West Fargo Pentathlon
WDA Championships
Jamestown Dual

WF v Davies

Marney Shirley Invite
CHS vs Mandan Dual

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
Minto Dual

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
FDavies v FN

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
WF Quad

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
WF Quad

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Maroon and Gold
LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
2023 State Swim & Dive
LHS BHS Double Dual
FD v GFC/GFRR

2023 State Swim & Dive
Mandan Invite Girls 2023
2023 Coyote Invitational
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 WHS MHS JHS Dual
2023 State Swim & Dive
GILLETTE PRE-INVITE
West Fargo Invite 2023
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Capital City Invite
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 WHS DHS Dual
LHS, BHS vs Mandan
Minto Dual

West Fargo vs Horace
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
FS v Shs v Wahp

2023 CHS vs BHS

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 Capital City Invite
Shan Wahp Dual

2023 CHS vs BHS

FN vs. Century

WF Quad

2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 State Swim & Dive
2023 CHS vs JHS

2023 State Swim & Dive
MHD vs FS dual meet
WF v GF

FN vs. Shanley Capstone



Updated 11-13-2023

2023-24 ND Girls' Swimming & Diving State Qualifiers

Meet Name Start Date End Date Course Location
60 2:28.92 Y ND F Kiera Kuklok 8 CHS 10/27/2023 2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
61 x2:29.11 Y ND F Joelle Knudson 8 CHS 10/7/2023 LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
62 2:29.33Y ND F Aubrey Caster 9 CHS 10/6/2023 CHS vs Mandan Dual
63 2:29.43Y ND F Isabelle Markell 12 SHEY 10/13/2023 WF Shey vs MHS Dual
64 2:29.50 Y ND F Lauren Schluchter 12 FD 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
65 x2:29.53 Y ND F Sady Nelson 12 CHS 9/29/2023 FN vs. Century
66 2:29.59 Y ND F Madisyn Racine 7 MIN 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
67 2:29.86 Y ND F Nashatawn Tangpong 7 SHS 9/26/2023 Shan Wahp Dual
68 2:29.89 Y ND F Molly Ellerkamp 9 DHS 9/16/2023 2023 Coyote Invitational
69 2:2990 Y ND F Eleanor Iversen 10 FN 10/6/2023 FN vs. Sheyenne
70 2:29.93 Y ND F Haili Metzger 11 MIN 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
71 2:29.99 Y ND F Rainy Bancroft 9 GFC 9/26/2023 Shan Wahp Dual
72 2:30.40 Y ND F Norah Pierce 7 WHS 10/28/2023 DHS Spooktacular Invite
73 x2:30.61 Y ND F Lakeli Lubale 12 CHS 10/7/2023 LHS vs CHS Pink Meet
Girls 1 Meter 6 Dives
1 308.75 F Haley Conklin 11 MIN 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual
2 274.10 F Ella Kesler 12 MIN 10/17/2023 Minot vs Mandan Dual
3 253.85 F Halle Braaflat 12 FD 9/14/2023 FD v GFC/GFRR
4 245.80 F Harper Meyer 11 FN 9/21/2023 FN vs. GFC GFRR
5 226.20 F Victoria Bolstad 10 FN 10/28/2023 Packers v Spartans
6 226.15 F Gracyn Bergan 9 MIN 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual
7 221.00 F Sydnee Sandberg 10 GFC 9/21/2023 FN vs. GFC GFRR
8 220.75 F Sophia Bell 10 MIN 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual
9 218.35 F Branwen Loeffler 10 GFRR 10/12/2023 FS South Dual
10 210.75 F Brenna Jo Wolbaum 11 DHS 8/31/2023 DHS vs Century Dual
11 205.65 F Brielle Hochhalter 11 LHS 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual
12 203.95 F Olivia Mischke 11 WF 9/22/2023 WF v Davies
13 202.10 F Stella Brandt 9 BHS 10/13/2023 2023 CHS vs BHS
14 199.90 F Julia Skari 11 JHS 10/13/2023 JHS VS LHS
15 199.50 F Jozie Davis 9 JHS 9/21/2023 BHS MHS JHS
16 199.35 F Katelyn Kolness 11 WHS 10/6/2023 Jamestown Multi Duals
17 197.25 F Ave Conejo 11 MIN 10/5/2023 LHS BHS Double Dual
18 195.80 F Lauren Lopez 9 SHEY 10/6/2023 FN vs. Sheyenne
19 191.50 F Aubrey Piechowski 10 FD 9/22/2023 WF v Davies
20 189.30 F Abi Ricketts 10 MHS 9/21/2023 DHS vs Mandan Dual
21 189.15 F Kylie Stahl 9 CHS 8/31/2023 DHS vs Century Dual
22 181.80 F Kylie Jasso 12 MHS 10/13/2023 WF Shey vs MHS Dual
23 179.65 F Lydia Stoterau 11 JHS 10/13/2023 JHS VS LHS
24 178.80 F Bree Wilmes 10 CHS 10/13/2023 2023 CHS vs BHS
25 177.45 F Sara Thomas 8 HHS 9/12/2023 HHS vs Shan CCA Wahp
26 176.25 F Samantha Paintner 8 DHS 9/21/2023 DHS vs Mandan Dual
27 175.90 F Julia Rerick 7 WF 10/12/2023 WF Quad
Girls 1 Meter 11 Dives
1 482.35 F Haley Conklin 11 MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
2 463.60 F Halle Braaflat 12 FD 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
3 460.75 F Ella Kesler 12 MIN 9/30/2023 West Fargo Invite 2023
4 424.35 F Harper Meyer 11 FN 10/17/2023 FN vs. Horace
5 393.30 F Branwen Loeffler 10 GFRR 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
6 366.55 F Aubrey Piechowski 10 FD 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
7 366.00 F Sydnee Sandberg 10 GFC 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
8 363.40 F Olivia Mischke 11 WF 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
9 361.40 F Gracyn Bergan 9 MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
10 357.15 F Katelyn Kolness 11 WHS 10/28/2023 DHS Spooktacular Invite
11 352.00 F Sara Thomas 8 HHS 10/17/2023 FN vs. Horace
12 349.85 F Julia Skari 11 JHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
13 345.75 F Stella Brandt 9 BHS 10/27/2023 2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
14 337.50 F Lauren Lopez 9 SHEY 9/30/2023 West Fargo Invite 2023
15 334.30 F Sadie Brewer 9 FD 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
16 334.20 F Brenna Jo Wolbaum 11 DHS 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
17 330.60 F Jozie Davis 9 JHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
18 322.30 F Abi Ricketts 10 MHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
19 320.35 F Lenora Arnold 8 WHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
20 319.15 F Ave Conejo 11 MIN 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
21 316.80 F Brielle Hochhalter 11 LHS 10/27/2023 2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
22 313.00 F Kylie Brew 9 MHS 10/14/2023 Mandan Invite Girls 2023
23 311.70 F Sophia Bell 10 MIN 9/30/2023 West Fargo Invite 2023
24 308.05 F Amelia Mausolf 11 SHEY 10/16/2023 Packers v Mustangs
25 306.15 F Kylie Stahl 9 CHS 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
26 305.90 F Lydia Stoterau 11 JHS 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
27 302.50 F Julia Graff 8 MHS 10/28/2023 DHS Spooktacular Invite
28 302.10 F Kylie Jasso 12 MHS 10/28/2023 DHS Spooktacular Invite
29 301.30 F Alora Rude 11 HHS 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
30 298.20 F Julia Rerick 7 WF 11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023
31 294.35 F Kaydence Haider 10 CHS 10/27/2023 2023 BHS,CHS,LHS Girls
32 289.35 F Samantha Paintner 8 DHS 9/30/2023 West Fargo Invite 2023
Girls 200 Free Relay
1 1:3891Y F A Relay CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Lauryn Caster (12) Abby Jablonsky (10) Ava Erickson (10) Mady Tivis (12)
2 1:41.26 Y F A Relay DHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Taylor Miller (11) Molly Ellerkamp (9) Mara Ellerkamp (12) Aryana Twist (12)
Hannah Meschke (11) Willow Vohs  (8) Makenna Tippett  (8) Addie Wax (8)
3 1:41.87Y F A Relay WF 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Ella Montplaisir (12) Ellie Nelson (10) Linnea Bruns (7) Sadie Wavrin (11)
4 1:41.93Y F A Relay LHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
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Meet Name
Abby Erickson (11)
5 1:42.15Y F

Gabby Osborn (11)
Kirby Quam (8)

A Relay

6 1:43.73 Y F A Relay
Jocelyn Wettlaufer (9)
Sophia Domitrovich  (9)

7 1:44.04 Y F A Relay
Dru Zander (10)

8 1:4444Y F A Relay
Lauren McDonagh (11)

9 1:44.84'Y F A Relay

Payton K. Hanson (7)
Kendall M. Jones (11)

10 1:45.38Y F A Relay
Helen Wu (8)
Lydia Potter (10)

11 1:4751Y F A Relay
Kya Sease (12)

12 1:47.71Y F A Relay
Rainy Bancroft (9)

13 1:47.93Y F A Relay
Peyten Kienzle (8)
Ava Francis  (7)

14 1:48.19Y F A Relay

Eleanor Iversen (10)
Mollie Peterson (8)

15 1:48.66 Y F A Relay
Joely Anderson (11)
16 1:49.13Y F A Relay

Hailey Schmitz (12)
Abby Guttormson  (12)

17 1:50.00 Y F A Relay
Marissa Moltzen (10)
18 1:51.67Y F A Relay
Natalie Gramm (8)
Girls 200 Medley Relay
1 1:4982Y F A Relay
Kylie Duchsherer (11)
2 150.79Y F A Relay

Ava Williamson (11)
Gabby Osborn  (11)

3 1:5200Y F A Relay
Hallie Schatzke (12)
4  1:5242Y F A Relay
Brooklyn Keney (12)
Isabelle Markell (12)
5 1:5259Y F A Relay
Nora Andrist (10)
6 1:53.02Y F A Relay
Joely Anderson (11)
7 1:54.67 Y F A Relay
Kara A. Hansen (10)
8 1:55.78 Y F A Relay
Tova Blikre (11)
9 1:56.78Y F A Relay
Addison Cerney (11)
10 1:58.28 Y F A Relay
Ione Benedicto (9)
11 1:58.54 Y F A Relay
McKenna Mettler (11)
12 1:58.62 Y F A Relay
Allysah Larson (12)
13 1:59.15Y F A Relay
Jocelyn Wettlaufer (9)
14 1:59.67 Y F A Relay

Brooklyn Sauvageau (7)
Nora Becker (12)

Start Date

Lilyana Hochhalter (8)
MIN

Emily Dunstan (9)
Bostyn Edwards (11)
HHS
Maddie Novak (11)
Maiah Fuchs (10)
WHS
Kearyn L. Woodward (12)
SHEY
Evie Sevald (9)
SHS

Nashatawn Tangpong (7)
Annika Johnson (11)

FD

Carley Hoff (12)

Alyssa Anderson (9)
BHS

Addy Geerdes (12)
GFC

Gabbie Evanson (12)
MHS

Kate Beckler (12)
Sophia Koenig  (12)
FN
Ali Toay (11)
Berit Hillmer (10)
GFRR
Grace Fish (11)
FS
Abigail Sharbono (12)
Elsie Becker (10)
JHS
Cloe Nelson (12)
WAH
Maddy Beyer (SO)

CHS
Mady Tivis (12)

MIN
Bostyn Edwards (11)
Sophia VonBokern (10)

WF
Ella Montplaisir (12)
SHEY
Lauren McDonagh (11)
Sophia Markell  (12)
SHS
Alexa Heckaman (10)
GFRR
Olivia Whitney (11)
WHS
Braelynn Tofte (10)
LHS

Katie Gruman (12)

Berit Hillmer (10)
FD
Helen Wu (8)
DHS
Mara Ellerkamp (12)
JHS
Georgia Lettenmaier (11)
HHS
Savannah Mauch (11)
FS
Bethany Mehl (9)
Abby Guttormson  (12)

End Date Course Location

Katie Gruman (12) Grace Upgren (8)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Sophia VonBokern (10) Reese Goodman (12)

11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Savannah Mauch (11) Becca Smith (11)
Sophie Hetland (10) Alora Rude (11)
10/17/2023 2023 WHS DHS Dual

Anika J. Grunenwald (11) Braelynn Tofte (10)

10/16/2023 Packers v Mustangs

Brooklyn Keney (12) Myah Lund (12)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Isla Rogne (8) Nora Andrist (10)

11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Hanna Hoff (12) Ione Benedicto (9)
Kayley Bischoff (12) Lauren Schluchter  (12)

11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Jocelyn Jahner (10) Anna Duckwitz (12)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Morgan Uhlir (12) Gabby Tack (9)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Corinne Lindsey (10) Grace Bugbee (9)

Katelynn Kitzmann (9) Malayna Gerhardt (10)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Elena Terrell (12) Izzy Miller (12)

Addison Cerney (11) Harper Meyer (11)

9/7/2023  Shey Dual
Addison Olson (10) Olivia Tveter (10)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Nora Becker (12) Ava Owens (12)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Jordyn Larson (11) Georgia Lettenmaier (11)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Elli Hendrickson (10) Sydni Roberts (11)

11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Abby Jablonsky (10) Aubrey Caster (9)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Sam VonBokern (10) Emily Dunstan (9)

11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Rachel Kunz (9) Linnea Bruns (7)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Evie Sevald (9) Myah Lund (12)

Tyndale Archer (12) Taylor Laudal (8)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Hadley Christianson (11) Brooklyn R. Hanson (11)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Addison Olson (10) Olivia Tveter (10)
10/17/2023 2023 WHS DHS Dual

Dru Zander (10) Anika J. Grunenwald (11)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Brinley Steele (8) Grace Upgren (8)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Eleanor Iversen (10) Izzy Miller (12)
10/26/2023 FD v Shan v Wahp

Hanna Hoff (12)
10/27/2023 DHS vs Moorhead

Aryana Twist (12) Taylor Miller (11)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Cloe Nelson (12) Jordyn Larson (11)

11/4/2023 Girls EDC 2023

Becca Smith (11) Maddie Novak (11)
11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive

Hailey Schmitz (12) Ava Owens (12)

Abigail Sharbono  (12)

Carley Hoff (12)
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Meet Name Start Date End Date Course Location
15 2:0043Y F A Relay BHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Addy Geerdes (12) Madeline VerDouw (9) Jocelyn Jahner (10) Keelin Traynor (12)
16 2:00.82Y F A Relay MHS 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
Lynnea Jackson (10) Emma Masseth (8) Morgan Walz (8) Grace Bugbee (9)
17 2:04.04Y F A Relay WAH 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Elli Hendrickson (10) Sydni Roberts (11) Kenna L. Remily (12) Natalie Gramm (8)
18 2:07.69Y F A Relay GFC 10/12/2023 FS South Dual
Gabbie Evanson (12) Morgan Uhlir (12) Gabby Tack (9) Rainy Bancroft (9)
Girls 400 Free Relay
1 3:37.17Y F A Relay SHEY 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Myah Lund (12) Brooklyn Keney (12) Evie Sevald (9) Lauren McDonagh (11)
I[sabelle Markell (12) Sophia Markell (12) Tyndale Archer (12) Danielle Syverson (10)
2 3:38.25Y F A Relay CHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Ava Erickson (10) Sienna Mrachek (10) Sady Nelson (12) Lauryn Caster (12)
3 3:38.63Y F A Relay MIN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Ava Williamson (11) Reese Goodman (12) Bostyn Edwards (11) Sam VonBokern (10)
Gabby Osborn  (11) Emily Dunstan  (9)
4 3:39.56 Y F A Relay LHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Lilyana Hochhalter (8) Brinley Steele (8) Tova Blikre (11) Abby Erickson (11)
5 3:4531Y F A Relay SHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Payton K. Hanson (7) Isla Rogne (8) Alexa Heckaman (10) Brooklyn R. Hanson (11)
6 3:48.34Y F A Relay WF 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Sadie Wavrin (11) Rachel Kunz (9) Hallie Schatzke (12) Ellie Nelson (10)
7 3:48.39Y F A Relay GFRR 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Olivia Tveter (10) Joely Anderson (11) Grace Fish (11) Addison Olson (10)
8 3:48.49Y F A Relay HHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Jocelyn Wettlaufer (9) Maiah Fuchs (10) Maddie Novak (11) Becca Smith (11)
Sophia Domitrovich  (9) Sophie Hetland (10) Savannah Mauch (11) Alora Rude (11)
9 314941Y F A Relay DHS 11/3/2023 WDA Championships
Taylor Miller (11) Molly Ellerkamp (9) Mara Ellerkamp (12) Aryana Twist (12)
10 3:49.78 Y F A Relay FN 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Eleanor Iversen (10) Ali Toay (11) Mollie Peterson (8) Addison Cerney (11)
11 3:51.09Y F A Relay BHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Kya Sease (12) Anna Duckwitz (12) Keelin Traynor (12) Madeline VerDouw (9)
12 3:54.83Y F A Relay GFC 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Rainy Bancroft (9) Gabbie Evanson (12) Morgan Uhlir (12) Gabby Tack (9)
13 3:55.81Y F A Relay WHS 9/15/2023 2023 WHS MHS JHS Dual
Anika J. Grunenwald (11) Kearyn L. Woodward (12) Braelynn Tofte (10) Dru Zander (10)
14 3:59.06 Y F A Relay MHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Kate Beckler (12) Lynnea Jackson (10) Emma Masseth (8) Morgan Walz (8)
Corinne Lindsey (10) Kelby Seefeldt (9) Peyten Kienzle (8) Aleyah Satnan  (12)
15 4:00.00 Y F A Relay FS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Abigail Sharbono (12) Hailey Schmitz (12) Nora Becker (12) Bethany Mehl (9)
Abby Guttormson  (12) Ava Owens (12) Elsie Becker (10) Brooklyn Sauvageau  (7)
16 4:00.55Y F A Relay FD 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Alyssa Anderson (9) Lydia Potter (10) Kayley Bischoff (12) Lauren Schluchter (12)
Hanna Hoff (12) Ione Benedicto  (9) Jane Donat  (12) Carley Hoff  (12)
17 4:13.30Y F A Relay JHS 11/10/2023 2023 State Swim & Dive
Rebecca Lloyd (10) Allysah Larson (12) Ella Brown (11) Marissa Moltzen (10)
18 4:19.94Y F A Relay WAH 10/6/2023 Jamestown Multi Duals

Elli Hendrickson (10) Kenna L. Remily (12) Natalie Gramm (8) Sydni Roberts (11)



